CONTEMPORARY JAPANESE CUISINE



VINO ESPUMOSO

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Vigneto Giardano DOCG
Moet Brut Imperial

VINO ROSADO

Beringer, White Zinfandel
Solar Fortun Vifia en Rosa

VINO BLANCO

Cousifio Macul Isidora
Castello Banfi Placido
Trumpeter

Aliwen, Undurraga
Enate 234

VINO TINTO

Rosa Negra

Parcela 23, Finca Constancia
Sottano

Terrazas Reserva

Enate

Terrazas Reserva

Seleccion D4, Valmar

Casa Madero

REGION

Veneto
Veneto
Champagne

California
Valle de Guadalupe

Maipo

Toscana

Mendoza

Valle de Casablanca
Somontano

Ciudad de México

Castilla

Mendoza

Mendoza
Somontano
Mendoza

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras

UVA / GRAPE

Glera
Glera
Chardonnay - P.Noir - Pmeunier

Zinfandel
Mourvedre

Riesling

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot

Tempranillo

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet - Merlot

Malbec

Nebbiolo - Syrah - Cabernet - Merlot
Syrah

COPA

$225
$500
$980

$195
$350

$185
$200
$215
$250
$265

$310

$235
$265
$290
$295
$300
$315
$345

TOT-03/212



FRANCIA

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Riva Rose Brut

Moet Brut Imperial
Moet Nectar Imperial
Veuve, Clicquot Brut
Moet Ice Imperial
Taittinger Brut Reserve
Moet Brut Imperial Rosé
Moet Ice Imperial, Rosé
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Rosé
Louis Roederer, Cristal

ITALIA

Prosseco Garbel DOC
Vigneto Giardano DOCG
Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco

MEXICO

Solar Fortun Vifla en Rosa
Casa Madero V

FRANCIA

Cotes Du Rhone Parallelle 45 Rosé
Rose d” Anjou

Fleurs de Prairie Rosé

Domaines OTT, By Ott

Whispering Angel Rosé

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Beringer White Zinfandel

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Provence Syrah $1,170
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,180
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,180
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,920
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,740
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $5,740
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,880
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $6,650
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $12,200
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $15,700
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $17,000
Veneto Glera $1,400
Veneto Glera $1,810
Veneto Glera $1,890
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
Valle de Guadalupe Mourvedre $1,320
Valle de Parras, Mexico Cabernet Sauvignon $1,350
Vallée du Rhone Grenache - Syrah $915
D" Anjou Grenache $1,000
Provence Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah $1,559
Provence, Francia Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,700
Provence, Francia Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $2,310
California, E.U. Zinfandel $925

TOT-03/213



MEXICO

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Casa Madero 2V
Monte Xanic
Calixa

CHILE

Los Vascos

Cousifio Macul Isidora

Cousifio Macul Antiguas Reservas
Aliwen, Undurraga

Errazuriz Reserva

ARGENTINA

Alfredo Roca Reserva
Trumpeter

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds, Koonunga Hill

ESPANA

El Gordo del Circo
Enate 234

NUEVA ZELANDA

Sileni

FRANCIA

Domaines Schlumberger

Louis Jadot, Blanc

Louis Jadot, Pouilly Fuissé
Louis Jadot, Puligny Montrachet

REGION

Valle de Parras
Valle de Gpe B.C
Valle de Guadalupe

Casablanca

Maipo

Maipo

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

Mendoza
Mendoza

Sur de Australia

Ruedo
Somontano

Marlborough

Alsacia
Bourgogne
Maconnais

Cotes de Beaune

UVA / GRAPE

Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc
Chenin - Colombard
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Riesling
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Verdejo
Chardonnay

Sauvignhon Blanc

Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

BOT

$965
$985
$1,205

$770
$905
$995
$1,000
$1,090

$1,015
$1,040

$1,320

$1,975
$1,405

$1,615

$1,370
$1,420
$2,960
$5,845

TOT-03/214



ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Douglass Hill

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Cyrcles Gladiator

Raymond R Collection

Stags” Leap

Rombauer

Cakebread

ITALIA

Riff
Castello Banfi Placido

MEXICO

REGION

California
California
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Veneto
Toscana

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

BOT

$890
$1,180
$1,465
$1,685
$3,780
$4,290
$5,885

$900
$1,300

Casa Magoni

Quinta Monasterio Datum
Rosa Negra

Las Nubes, Coleccién de Parcelas
Casa Madero 3V

Casa Madero

Emevé, Armonia de Tintos
Casa Madero, Organico
Mariatinto

Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel
RG Rivero Gonzalez

Casa de Piedra

Duetto, Santo Tomas

Unico, Santo Tomas

Gran Ricardo, Monte Xanic

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Ciudad de México
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras

Valle de Parras

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Ensenada

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Ensenada B.C

Santo Tomas - San Vicente
Valle de Santo Tomas
Valle de Gpe

Sangiovese - Cabernet

Merlot - Syrah

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot
Tempranillo, Cabernet, Merlot, Nebbiolo
Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo - Merlot
Syrah

Shiraz - Cabernet Sau - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah

Merlot - Cabernet Sau - Malbec
Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Cab Franc
Tempranillo-Cabernet

Tempranillo - Cabenet Sau
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot

$1,000
$1,130
$1,230
$1,320
$1,370
$1,380
$1,480
$1,920
$2,150
$2,780
$2,915
$2,950
$3,470
$3,470
$4,145

TOT-03/215



ARGENTINA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Norton

Trumpeter

Sottano

Dante Robino

Portales Fin del Mundo
Kaiken, Terroir Series
Valentin, Casa Bianchi
Terrazas Reserva
Terrazas Reserva
Navarro Correas, Coleccién Privada
Catena, Catena Zapata
Acordeon

Luigi Bosca

Casa Bianchi Enzo

CHILE

Chateau Los Boldos, Assemblage
Ventisquero Reserva

Ventisquero Reserva

Oveja Negra Reserva

Errazuriz Reserva

Valle Secreto Key

Montes Alpha

Undurraga, Terroir Hunter

Cuvée Alexandre, Casa Lapostolle

ITALIA

Castello di Gabbiano Chianti
Mezzacorona
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido

Bertani, Amarone della Vapolicella Clasico

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

REGION

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Patagonia
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Valle de Uco, Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Cachapoal
Colchagua
Casablanca

Valle del Maule
Valle de Casablanca
Cachapoal

Valle de Casablanca
Cauquenes

Valle de Rapel

Toscana
Trentino
Toscana
Veneto

Toscana

UVA / GRAPE

Malbec

Malbec

Merlot

Bonarda

Cabernet - Malbec
Malbec-Bonarda-Petit Verdot
Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sau - Merlot - Malbec
Malbec

Shiraz

Malbec

Cabernet - Merlot - C. Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon - Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Carmenére - Merlot

Carmenére

Carmenere

Cabernet Sauvignon- Carmenere
Cabernet Sauvignon

Carmenére

Sangiovese

Pinot Noir

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Corvina - Rondinella

Cabernet Sauv - Cabernet Franc

BOT

$820

$995
$1,060
$1,170
$1,225
$1,310
$1,310
$1,390
$1,475
$1,540
$1,600
$1,770
$2,110
$3,910

$860
$965
$980
$1,060
$1,100
$1,295
$1,730
$2,015
$2,555

$955
$1,180
$4,105
$8,855

$12,530

TOT-03/216



ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

September Hill

Round Hill

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Josh

Menage a Trois

Raymond R Collection

Franciscan

Shafer merlot

Stags” Leap

Caymus

FRANCIA

Maison Castel

Georges Duboeuf

Terroir De Lagravette Tourtourel

Paul Jaboulet, Cotes Du Rhone Parallele
Grand Bateau

Cotes Du Rhone, Bonpas

Mouton Cadet

ESPANA

Gran Colegiata Lagrima Faifia
Ramon Roqueta Reserva
Dehesa la Granja

El Vinculo

Rene Barbier Reserva

Protos, Roble

Enate

Abadal Franc

El Coto Crianza

Abadia Retuerta Seleccién Especial
Pesquera Crianza

Ramirez de Ganuza Reserva

REGION

Napa Valley
California

California

Napa Valley
North Coast
California

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Bordeaux

Pays d"Oc

Sud de France
Vallee du Rhone
Bordeaux
Rodano
Bordeaux

Toro

Catalunya
Castillay Leon
La Mancha
Penedes

Ribera del Duero
Somontano

Pla de Bages
Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sau - Merlot - Cab Fra
Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache - Carighan

Syrah - Grenache

Cab Sau - Merlot - Cab Fra
Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre
Merlot - Cab Fra - Cab Sau

Tinta del Toro

Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Elgiovese
Tempranillo - Cabernet
Tempranillo

Cabernet - Merlot

Cabernet Franc - Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sau - Syrah
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano

BOT

$920

$930
$1,090
$1,530
$1,650
$1,660
$2,530
$5,430
$6,865
$7,475

$920

$935
$1,025
$1,170
$1,200
$1,220
$2,020

$745
$865
$905
$955
$1,025
$1,100
$1,170
$1,195
$1,315
$1,980
$2,020
$5,050

TOT-03/217



